August 25,
University Swing State Poll
Soars

*Florida*

40a. (Split Sample) Is your
you heard enough about him?

Tot
Favorable 11%
Unfavorable 8
Hvn't hrd enough 81
REFUSED -
TREND:

enough about him?

Aug 25

2015
Favorable 11
Unfavorable 8
Hvn't hrd enough 81
REFUSED -
40b. (Split Sample)

Finds;

opinion of Patrick Murphy favorable,

Rep

o

°

10
84

Jun 22
2015

22
6
71
1

haven't you heard enough about him?

Tot
Favorable 5%
Unfavorable 9
Hvn't hrd enough 86
REFUSED -
TREND:

heard enough about him?

Aug 25

2015
Favorable 5
Unfavorable 9
Hvn't hrd enough 86
REFUSED -
40c. (Split Sample) Is your

heard enough about him?

Tot
Favorable 10%
Unfavorable 22
Hvn't hrd enough 67
REFUSED -

Rep

5%
7
87

Jun 22
2015

12
10
77

opinion of Alan Grayson favorable,

Rep

6%
32
62

Dem Ind
20% 9%
6 6
73 84
- 1

Apr 06
2015

19
6
74
1

Dem Ind
5% 6%
12 8
83 86

Apr 06
2015

13
8
78
1

Dem Ind
19% 8%
13 19
68 71
- 1

2015 - Pennsylvania Voters Say Attorney General Should Quit,
Florida Gov Finally Breaks Even,

Men

9%

11
79

Is your opinion of Patrick Murphy favorable,

Is your opinion of Carlos Lopez-Cantera favorable,

Men

7%
10
83

Is your opinion of Carlos Lopez-Cantera favorable,

Men

10%

28

61
1

Quinnipiac
As Ohio’s Kasich

unfavorable or haven't

Wom
13%

82

unfavorable or haven't you heard

unfavorable or

Wom
3%

8
89

unfavorable or haven't you

unfavorable or haven't you

Wom
10%

18
71

FL-1



TREND:
about him?

Is your opinion of Alan Grayson favorable,

Aug 25 Jun 22 Apr 06

2015 2015 2015
Favorable 10 21 20
Unfavorable 22 16 17
Hvn't hrd enough 67 62 62
REFUSED - 1 1

40d. (Split Sample)
heard enough about him?

Tot Rep Dem
Favorable % 6% %
Unfavorable 8 6 11
Hvn't hrd enough 87 88 87
REFUSED - 1 -

TREND: Is your opinion of Ron DeSantis
about him?

Aug 25 Jun 22

2015 2015
Favorable 5 11
Unfavorable 8 7
Hvn't hrd enough 87 81
REFUSED - 1

40e. (Split Sample) Is your
heard enough about her?

opinion of

Tot Rep Dem
Favorable 9% 6% 15%
Unfavorable 5 7 1
Hvn't hrd enough 86 87 83
REFUSED - - -
40f. (Split Sample) Is your opinion of

you heard enough about him?

Tot Rep Dem
Favorable 16% 21% 15%
Unfavorable 12 9 14
Hvn't hrd enough 71 69 71
REFUSED 1 1 1

Ind

10%

85

favorable,

Gwen Graham favorable,

Ind

6%
9
85

unfavorable or haven't you heard enough

Is your opinion of Ron DeSantis favorable,

Men

7%
7
86

unfavorable or haven't you

Wom

Q
°

9
88

unfavorable or haven't you heard enough

Men

9%
9
82

Bill McCollum

Ind

17%

74

Men

17%
11
71

unfavorable or haven't you

Wom

89

favorable, unfavorable or haven't

Wom
15%

13
72

FL-2



TREND:
enough about him?

Aug 25

2015
Favorable 16
Unfavorable 12
Hvn't hrd enough 71
REFUSED 1
40g. (Split Sample)

heard enough about him?

Tot
Favorable 6%
Unfavorable 7
Hvn't hrd enough 86
REFUSED 1
40h. (Split Sample) Is your

heard enough about him?

Tot
Favorable %
Unfavorable 2
Hvn't hrd enough 93
REFUSED -
40i. (Split Sample) Is your

heard enough about him?

Tot
Favorable 5%
Unfavorable 3
Hvn't hrd enough 92
REFUSED -
41,

Tot
Approve 45%
Disapprove 44
DK/NA 10

Aug 19
2010

33
43
21

3

Rep

Jul 30

20

27
43
26

4

Is your opinion of

Dem

11
86

[
°

opinion of

Dem

opinion of

Rep

4%
1
96

Dem

6%

3
90

Dem

20%

69
10

10

Is your opinion of Bill McCollum favorable,

Jun 9 Apr 19
2010 2010
37 38

29 18

32 41

2 2

David Jolly favorable,

Ind

Men Wom
6% %
9 5

83 89
2 —

Jeff Miller favorable,

Ind

6%
3
92

Men Wom
5% 3%
3 2

91 95

Todd Wilcox favorable,

Ind

7%
3
89

Ind

38%
51
11

Do you approve or disapprove of the way Rick

Men Wom
7% 3%
3 3

89 94

unfavorable or haven't you heard

FAVORABLE.....
High Low
Aug 19 Aug 25
2009 2015
42 16

13 12

43 71

2 1

unfavorable or haven't you

unfavorable or haven't you

unfavorable or haven't you

Scott is handling his job as Governor?

Men Wom
53% 39%
38 50
10 11

AGE IN YRS.......ovvvvnn
18-34 35-49 50-64 65+
36% 44% 51% 47%
49 43 43 43
15 12 6 10

FL-3



TREND: Do you
Governor?

Approve
Disapprove
DK/NA

42,
States Senator?

Approve
Disapprove
DK/NA

TREND:
States Senator?

Approve
Disapprove
DK/NA

43.
States Senator?

Approve
Disapprove
DK/NA

TREND:
States Senator?

Approve
Disapprove
DK/NA

Aug 25
2015

45

44
10

Tot

45%
30

25

Aug 25
2015

45
30
25

Tot

57%
31
12

Aug 25
2015

57
31
12

Rep

5
8
5

Jun 22
2015

39
49
12

Rep

34%
45
21

Jun 22
2015

48
27
26

Jun 22
2015

50
38
12

Dem

65%

Apr 06
2015

42
49
9

Apr 06
2015

45
30
25

Dem

% 26% 59%
56 32
18 9

Apr 06
2015

54
35
11

Ind

42%
32
25

Feb 10
2015

42
47
11

Do you approve or disapprove of the way Bill Nelson

Men

43%

38
19

Feb 10
2015

43

26
31

Do you approve or disapprove of the way Marco Rubio

Men

Feb 10
2015

47
35
18

APPROVE.....

High Low

Jul 23 Aug 25 May

2014 2015 2011
43 45 29
48 44 57
9 10 14

Wom

47%
23
30

AGE IN YRS

18-34 35-
37% 42%
24 31
39 27

approve or disapprove of the way Rick Scott is handling his job as

is handling his job as United

49 50-64 65+
50% 47%
35 30
15 23

Do you approve or disapprove of the way Bill Nelson is handling his job as United
(*Low also 42% Aug 2004)

APPROVE.......
High Low
Jul 24 Feb 06 Aug 04
2014 2007 2011~*
45 54 42
32 18 35
23 28 23

Wom

55%
29
16

AP

Hi
Jul 24 Au
2014 20
49 57
37 31
14 12

AGE IN YRS

is handling his job as United

18-34 35-49 50-64 65+
445 57% 59% 66%
31 36 32 26
25 7 10 9

Do you approve or disapprove of the way Marco Rubio is handling his job as United

PROVE.......
gh Low
g 25 Feb 03
15 2011
42
20
37

FL-4



