August 25, 2015 - Pennsylvania Voters Say Attorney General Should Quit, Quinnipiac University Swing State Poll Finds; Florida Gov Finally Breaks Even, As Ohio's Kasich Soars

40a. (Split Sample) Is your opinion of Patrick Murphy favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough about him?

	Tot	Rep	Dem	Ind	Men	Wom	
Favorable	11%	6%	20%	9%	9%	13%	
Unfavorable	8	10	6	6	11	5	
Hvn't hrd enough	81	84	73	84	79	82	
REFUSED	_	_	_	1	1	_	

TREND: Is your opinion of Patrick Murphy favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough about him?

	_	Jun 22 2015	Apr 06 2015
Favorable	11	22	19
Unfavorable	8	6	6
Hvn't hrd enough	81	71	74
REFUSED	_	1	1

40b. (Split Sample) Is your opinion of Carlos Lopez-Cantera favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough about him?

	Tot	Rep	Dem	Ind	Men	Wom
Favorable	5%	5%	5 %	6%	7응	3%
	56	56	56	00	16	36
Unfavorable	9	7	12	8	10	8
Hvn't hrd enough	86	87	83	86	83	89
REFUSED	_	-	_	_	_	_

TREND: Is your opinion of Carlos Lopez-Cantera favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough about him?

	_	Jun 22 2015	Apr 06 2015
Favorable	5	12	13
Unfavorable	9	10	8
Hvn't hrd enough	86	77	78
REFUSED	_	_	1

40c. (Split Sample) Is your opinion of Alan Grayson favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough about him?

	Tot	Rep	Dem	Ind	Men	Wom
Favorable	10%	6%	19%	8%	10%	10%
Unfavorable	22	32	13	19	28	18
Hvn't hrd enough	67	62	68	71	61	71
REFUSED	_	_	_	1	1	-

^{*}Florida*

TREND: Is your opinion of Alan Grayson favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough about him?

	Aug 25 2015	Jun 22 2015	Apr 06 2015
Favorable	10	21	20
Unfavorable	22	16	17
Hvn't hrd enough	67	62	62
REFUSED	_	1	1

40d. (Split Sample) Is your opinion of Ron DeSantis favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough about him?

	Tot	Rep	Dem	Ind	Men	Wom
Favorable	5%	6%	1%	10%	7%	3%
Unfavorable	8	6	11	5	7	9
Hvn't hrd enough	87	88	87	85	86	88
REFUSED	_	1	-	-	-	_

TREND: Is your opinion of Ron DeSantis favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough about him?

	Aug 25 2015	Jun 22 2015
Favorable	5	11
Unfavorable	8	7
Hvn't hrd enough	87	81
REFUSED	-	1

40e. (Split Sample) Is your opinion of Gwen Graham favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough about her?

	Tot	Rep	Dem	Ind	Men	Wom
Favorable	9%	6%	15%	6%	9%	8%
Unfavorable	5	7	1	9	9	2
Hvn't hrd enough	86	87	83	85	82	89
REFUSED	_	_	_	_	_	_

40f. (Split Sample) Is your opinion of Bill McCollum favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough about him?

	Tot	Rep	Dem	Ind	Men	Wom	
Favorable	16%	21%	15%	17%	17%	15%	
Unfavorable	12	9	14	9	11	13	
Hvn't hrd enough	71	69	71	74	71	72	
REFUSED	1	1	1	_	1	_	

TREND: Is your opinion of Bill McCollum favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough about him?

						FAVORAB	LE
						High	Low
	Aug 25	Aug 19	Jul 30	Jun 9	Apr 19	Aug 19	Aug 25
	2015	2010	2010	2010	2010	2009	2015
Favorable	16	33	27	37	38	42	16
Unfavorable	12	43	43	29	18	13	12
Hvn't hrd enough	71	21	26	32	41	43	71
REFUSED	1	3	4	2	2	2	1

40g. (Split Sample) Is your opinion of David Jolly favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough about him?

	Tot	Rep	Dem	Ind	Men	Wom
Favorable	6%	7%	3%	7%	6%	5%
Unfavorable	7	3	11	5	9	5
Hvn't hrd enough	86	87	86	88	83	89
REFUSED	1	3	1	_	2	_

40h. (Split Sample) Is your opinion of Jeff Miller favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough about him?

	Tot	Rep	Dem	Ind	Men	Wom
Favorable	4%	4%	2%	6%	5%	3%
Unfavorable	2	1	4	3	3	2
Hvn't hrd enough	93	94	94	92	91	95
REFUSED	-	1	-	-	-	-

40i. (Split Sample) Is your opinion of Todd Wilcox favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough about him?

	Tot	Rep	Dem	Ind	Men	Wom
Favorable	5%	4%	6%	7%	7%	3%
Unfavorable	3	1	3	3	3	3
Hvn't hrd enough	92	96	90	89	89	94
REFUSED	_	_	_	_	_	_

41. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Rick Scott is handling his job as Governor?

							AGE IN			
	Tot	Rep	Dem	Ind	Men	Wom	18-34	35-49	50-64	65+
Approve	45%	75%	20%	38%	53%	39%	36%	44%	51%	47%
Disapprove	44	18	69	51	38	50	49	43	43	43
DK/NA	10	7	10	11	10	11	15	12	6	10

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Rick Scott is handling his job as Governor?

						APPROVE	
						High	Low
	Aug 25	Jun 22	Apr 06	Feb 10	Jul 23	Aug 25	May 25
	2015	2015	2015	2015	2014	2015	2011
Approve	45	39	42	42	43	45	29
Disapprove	44	49	49	47	48	44	57
DK/NA	10	12	9	11	9	10	14

42. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Bill Nelson is handling his job as United States Senator?

	Tot	Rep	Dem	Ind	Men	Wom	AGE IN 18-34	YRS	50-64	 65+
Approve	45%	34%	65%	42%	43%	47%	37%	42%	50%	47%
Disapprove	30	45	12	32	38	23	24	31	35	30
DK/NA	25	21	23	25	19	30	39	27	15	23

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Bill Nelson is handling his job as United States Senator? (*Low also 42% Aug 2004)

						APPROVE		
						High	Low	
	Aug 25	Jun 22	Apr 06	Feb 10	Jul 24	Feb 06	Aug 04	
	2015	2015	2015	2015	2014	2007	2011*	
Approve	45	48	45	43	45	54	42	
Disapprove	30	27	30	26	32	18	35	
DK/NA	25	26	25	31	23	28	23	

43. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Marco Rubio is handling his job as United States Senator?

	Tot	Rep	Dem	Ind	Men	Wom	AGE IN 18-34	YRS 35-49	50-64	65+
Approve	57% 31	87%	26%	59%	60%	55%	44%	57%	59%	66%
Disapprove DK/NA	31 12	8 5	56 18	32 9	34 6	29 16	31 25	36 7	32 10	26 9

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Marco Rubio is handling his job as United States Senator?

						APPROVE	
						High	Low
	Aug 25	Jun 22	Apr 06	Feb 10	Jul 24	Aug 25	Feb 03
	2015	2015	2015	2015	2014	2015	2011
Approve	57	50	54	47	49	57	42
Disapprove	31	38	35	35	37	31	20
DK/NA	12	12	11	18	14	12	37